
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NUMBER 745

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 23 JUNE 2006


MR I O DAVIDSON (DA) TO ASK THE MINISTER OF FINANCE:

What is the (a) nature and (b) extent of guarantees (contingent liabilities) provided to state-owned enterprises?                                                        N918E


REPLY:

(a) The nature of guarantees furnished to state-owned enterprises is primarily for the underwriting of loans.

 (b) The unaudited amount drawn by state-owned enterprises on government guarantees as at 31 March 2006, is R66,3 billion. A breakdown of financial guarantees according to each state-owned enterprise, is published in the Annual Budget Review. Refer to Table 9 on pages 184 and 185 of the 2006 Budget Review.


NATIONAL ASSEMBLY


QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY


QUESTION NUMBER 1125


DATE OF PUBLICATION: 8 SEPTEMBER 2006


MR I O DAVIDSON (DA) TO ASK THE MINISTER OF FINANCE:


(3) (b) The DBSA uses the Balanced Scorecard methodology to assess staff


NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NUMBER 1676

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 3 NOVEMBER 2006

DUE TO PARLIAMENT: 16 NOVEMBER 2006


PROF B TUROK (ANC) TO ASK THE MINISTER OF FINANCE:

Whether he will table the review of all state-owned enterprises conducted by consultants from Ireland; if not, (a) why not and (b) where can it be accessed?

                        N2250E

REPLY:

The individual review reports are in t

